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                 Producer: 502 Lana Sulkey, Show Date: 10/06/18                  

                   Contact: Lana Rae Sulkey or Sally Soltvedt                    

              Location: Old Spanish Trail Arena-Moab UT, Moab, UT                

                   

     B4B Open 4D-Saturday             

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.501 $266.00         Gayla Shaefer on Ms Dancing Straw               

   2nd 15.505 $200.00         Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                      

   3rd 15.588 $133.00         Amber Moore on Cash (perks clover)              

   4th 15.601 $ 67.00         Amber Moore on Nasmune                          

   5th 15.672                 Charlotte Kasten on Zoomin For Gabby            

   6th 15.708                 Rachel HuerKamp on Brat                         

   7th 15.743                 Grace Rooks on BA Lookin To Dash                

   8th 15.812                 Brittaney Cordova on SHR Starlights             

   9th 15.862                 Sophie Hoffman on Nala's Gone Hollywood         

  10th 15.874                 Gayla Hart on Ko                                

  11th 15.884                 Amy Adams on Barbwire Halo                      

  12th 15.906                 Pam Pope on Coronamiga                          

  13th 15.914                 Tamy Jaramillo on Puma                          

  14th 15.946                 Kelsey Tate on Kent Cee The Judge               

  15th 15.978                 Sarah LeValley on Lovely Diamond Romp           

  16th 15.983                 Nikki Baldauf on Lil Lexi                       

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.003 $228.00         Mary Satterfield on Honey's on Fire             

   2nd 16.011 $171.00         Trista Linsacum on Sparkles and Whiskey         

   3rd 16.023 $114.00         Elise Rackley on The Deals Hot                  

   4th 16.043 $ 57.00         Monica Smith on Jess Separate                   

   5th 16.061                 Kaia Noyes on Jededia Peck                      

   6th 16.173                 Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire            

   7th 16.200                 Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine                 

   8th 16.223                 Tamy Jaramillo on Thunder                       

   9th 16.227                 Rachel HuerKamp on Fergie                       

  10th 16.253                 Cierra Palmer on Coral                          

  11th 16.301                 Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue               

  12th 16.351                 Martha Kilcrease on Rushing Doc                 

  13th 16.377                 Shelly Lewis on Pal                             

  14th 16.399                 Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer                 

  15th 16.433                 Jessie Stillings on Gemma                       

  16th 16.440                 Natalee Mecham on Hollywood Moody               

  17th 16.446                 Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex                   

                               3D Placings                                    

    1st 16.517 $152.00         Tara Olson on Kissed By Wally                   

   2nd 16.536 $114.00         Grace Rooks on Cat                              

   3rd 16.626 $ 76.00         Barb Steele on Rebel                            

   4th 16.636 $ 38.00         Nikki Baldauf on MP Native Drift                

   5th 16.746                 Kacy Stillings on One Quick Voyager             

   6th 16.787                 Tamy Jaramillo on Corona                        

   7th 16.914                 Cierra Palmer on Nikki                          

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 17.137 $114.00         Tammie Lang on Geez Louise                      

   2nd 17.575 $ 86.00         Kyleen Murphy on Smart Buba                     

   3rd 17.783 $ 57.00         Tara Olson on Traffic DM Streakin               

   4th 17.957 $ 29.00         Ronda Fowler on Pokers Super Star               

   5th 18.175                 Stephanie Hart on Star of Tana                  



   6th 18.258                 McKenna Johnson on Dancer                       

   7th 19.132                 Caroline Brunson on Rope me a Lady              

N/T    400.000                Emily Steiner on Ruby                           

N/T    400.000                Breann Chamberlain on Whisper                   

N/T    415.372                Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous French Pip        

N/T    415.649                Mandy Rush on Firewater N Ice                   

N/T    415.703                Belinda Brownell on LJ Woody Be Famous          

N/T    415.758                Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks                

N/T    415.872                Amber Moore on Knoxville Bank                   

N/T    416.011                Brian Henry on Catt alain                       

N/T    416.157                Jill Phelps on Sparkofastorm                    

N/T    416.935                Lacey Anderson on Oxfords Little Rocket         

N/T    417.347                Kyleen Murphy on Twice as  Proud                

N/T    419.123                McKenna Johannsen on Mia                        

 

                        B4B Jackpot 4D-Saturday            

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.298 $105.00              Jill Phelps on Sparkofastorm               

   2nd 15.505 $ 81.00  52370       Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                 

   3rd 15.588 $ 59.00  52370       Amber Moore on Cash (perks clover)         

   4th 15.601          52370       Amber Moore on Nasmune                     

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.862 $ 90.00              Sophie Hoffman on Nala's Gone Hollywood    

   2nd 15.884 $ 69.00              Amy Adams on Barbwire Halo                 

   3rd 15.914 $ 50.00              Tamy Jaramillo on Puma                     

   4th 15.928                      Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks           

   5th 15.983                      Nikki Baldauf on Lil Lexi                  

   6th 16.122                      Brian Henry on Catt alain                  

   7th 16.173                      Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire       

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.301 $ 60.00              Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue          

   2nd 16.351 $ 46.00              Martha Kilcrease on Rushing Doc            

   3rd 16.375 $ 34.00              Cierra Palmer on Coral                     

   4th 16.399                      Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer            

   5th 16.440                      Natalee Mecham on Hollywood Moody          

   6th 16.446                      Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex              

   7th 16.600                      Lacey Anderson on Oxfords Little Rocket    

   8th 16.626                      Barb Steele on Rebel                       

   9th 16.636                      Nikki Baldauf on MP Native Drift           

  10th 16.740                      Elise Rackley on Oscar                     

  11th 16.746                      Kacy Stillings on One Quick Voyager        

  12th 16.787                      Tamy Jaramillo on Corona                   

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 17.242 $ 45.00              Angela Halls on Tax Day Grey               

   2nd 17.360 $ 35.00              Cierra Palmer on Nikki                     

   3rd 17.575 $ 25.00              Kyleen Murphy on Smart Buba                

   4th 17.957                      Ronda Fowler on Pokers Super Star          

   5th 19.132                      Caroline Brunson on Rope me a Lady         

   6th 20.100                      Amy Camacho on SB Eyes on Dolly            

   7th 21.913                      Greg Stoneburner on Slick                  

   8th 22.485                      Kyra Rudd on Budzee                        

N/T    400.000                     Kaia Noyes on Jededia Peck                 

N/T    415.372                     Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous French Pip   

N/T    415.409                     Mandy Rush on Firewater N Ice              



N/T    415.703                     Belinda Brownell on LJ Woody Be Famous     

N/T    415.872          52370      Amber Moore on Knoxville Bank              

N/T    416.670                     Kyleen Murphy on Twice as  Proud           

N/T    416.976                     Emily Steiner on Ruby                      

N/T    419.123                     McKenna Johannsen on Mia                   

N/T    421.693                     Don Murphy on Smart Buba                   

 

                        B4B Novice 3D-Saturday               

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.812 $104.00              Brittaney Cordova on SHR Starlights        

   2nd 15.862 $ 62.00              Sophie Hoffman on Nala's Gone Hollywood    

   3rd 15.906 $ 42.00              Pam Pope on Coronamiga                     

   4th 16.122                      Brian Henry on Catt alain                  

   5th 16.173                      Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire       

   6th 16.227                      Rachel HuerKamp on Fergie                  

   7th 16.283                      Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer            

   8th 16.302                      Krystelle Noyes on Jedidia Deck            

   9th 16.347                      Cierra Palmer on Coral                     

  10th 16.433                      Jessie Stillings on Gemma                  

  11th 16.440                      Natalee Mecham on Hollywood Moody          

  12th 16.569                      Trista Linsacum on Tyson                   

  13th 16.787                      Tamy Jaramillo on Corona                   

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.830 $ 62.00              Shelly Lewis on Pal                        

   2nd 17.083 $ 37.00              Breann Chamberlain on Whisper              

   3rd 17.136 $ 25.00              Cierra Palmer on Nikki                     

   4th 17.137                      Tammie Lang on Geez Louise                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 18.258 $ 42.00              McKenna Johnson on Dancer                  

   2nd 19.052 $ 25.00              Tammie Lang on The Dude Abides             

   3rd 19.092 $ 17.00              Kinley Noyes on Sinbad                     

   4th 19.153                      Kacy Stillings on Classy King Dillion      

   5th 19.547                      Salena Gallegos on Pitches Rose            

   6th 19.992                      Ronda Fowler on Pitch's Rose               

   7th 21.913                      Greg Stoneburner on Slick                  

N/T    400.000                     Don Murphy on Smart Buba  

                  

           B4B PoleBending 2D-Saturday             

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 21.377 $173.00         Kelsey Tate on Kent Cee The Judge               

     2D Placings                                    

   1st 24.035 $ 69.00         Shelly Lewis on Allie                           

   2nd 24.958 $ 46.00         Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue               

   3rd 26.059                 Kaia Noyes on Jededia Peck                      

   4th 26.307                 Cierra Palmer on Coral                          

   5th 28.176                 Tara Olson on Kissed By Wally                   

   6th 28.264                 Stephanie Hart on Star of Tana                  

   7th 29.452                 Kyleen Murphy on Twice as  Proud                

   8th 32.111                 Cierra Palmer on Nikki                          

   9th 32.244                 Ronda Fowler on Pitch's Rose                    

  10th 39.103                 Salena Gallegos on Pitches Rose                 

N/T    400.000                Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                      

N/T    400.000                Grace Rooks on Cat                              

N/T    400.000                McKenna Johannsen on Mia                        



N/T    400.000                Sophie Hoffman on Nala's Gone Hollywood         

N/T    422.174                Jessie Stillings on One Quick Voyager           

N/T    426.443                Amber Moore on Mia                              

N/T    427.855                Kyleen Murphy on Smart Buba                     

 

                         B4B Open 4D-Sunday              

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.095 $247.00         Sammie Bessert on Terrible Tommy Twist          

   2nd 15.457 $185.00         Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous French Pip        

   3rd 15.467 $123.00         Jill Phelps on Sparkofastorm                    

   4th 15.475 $ 62.00         Amber Moore on Knoxville Bank                   

   5th 15.518                 Gayla Shaefer on Ms Dancing Straw               

   6th 15.537                 Grace Rooks on BA Lookin To Dash                

   7th 15.581                 Tamy Jaramillo on Puma                          

   8th 15.583                 Amber Moore on Nasmune                          

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.634 $211.00         Hallie Taylor on Dexter                         

   2nd 15.645 $159.00         Brittaney Cordova on SHR Starlights             

   3rd 15.652 $106.00         Kelsey Tate on Kent Cee The Judge               

   4th 15.712 $ 53.00         Nikki Baldauf on Lil Lexi                       

   5th 15.799                 Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks                

   6th 15.903                 Trista Linsacum on Sparkles and Whiskey         

   7th 15.955                 Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine                 

   8th 15.956                 Kacy Stillings on One Quick Voyager             

   9th 15.976                 Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer                 

  10th 15.980                 Elise Rackley on The Deals Hot                  

  11th 16.009                 Sophie Hoffman on Nala's Gone Hollywood         

  12th 16.084                 Rachel HuerKamp on Fergie                       

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.110 $141.00         Rachel HuerKamp on Brat                         

   2nd 16.151 $106.00         Natalee Mecham on Hollywood Moody               

   3rd 16.161 $ 70.00         Martha Kilcrease on Rushing Doc                 

   4th 16.206 $ 35.00         Pam Pope on Coronamiga                          

   5th 16.230                 Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue               

   6th 16.272                 Jessie Stillings on Gemma                       

   7th 16.346                 Nikki Baldauf on MP Native Drift                

   8th 16.447                 Amy Adams on Barbwire Halo                      

   9th 16.450                 Barb Steele on Rebel                            

  10th 16.493                 Gayla Hart on Ko                                

  11th 16.554                 Lacey Anderson on Oxfords Little Rocket         

  12th 16.592                 Kyleen Murphy on Twice as Proud                

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.618 $106.00         Tamy Jaramillo on Corona                        

   2nd 16.626 $ 79.00         Grace Rooks on Cat                              

   3rd 16.636 $ 53.00         Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                      

   4th 16.817 $ 26.00         McKenna Johnson on Dancer                       

   5th 16.819                 Cierra Palmer on Coral                          

   6th 16.920                 Tara Olson on Kissed By Wally                   

   7th 16.958                 Amy Camacho on SB Eyes on Dolly                 

   8th 16.959                 Kyleen Murphy on Smart Buba                     

   9th 17.026                 Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire            

  10th 17.042                 Tara Olson on Traffic DM Streakin               

  11th 17.307                 Tammie Lang on Geez Louise                      

  12th 17.534                 Stephanie Hart on Star of Tana                  

  13th 17.574                 Breann Chamberlain on Whisper                   

  14th 17.717                 Ronda Fowler on Pokers Super Star               

  15th 17.909                 Cierra Palmer on Nikki                          



  16th 18.332                 Gayla Hart on Tiny                              

  17th 25.593                 Kyra Rudd on Budzee                             

N/T    415.929                Amber Moore on Cash (perks clover)              

N/T    415.955                Charlotte Kasten on Zoomin For Gabby            

N/T    416.262                Sarah LeValley on Lovely Diamond Romp           

N/T    416.762                Emily Steiner on Ruby                           

N/T    417.579                McKenna Johannsen on Mia    

                     

                        B4B Jackpot 4D-Sunday            

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.467 $ 97.00         Jill Phelps on Sparkofastorm                    

   2nd 15.475 $ 75.00         Amber Moore on Knoxville Bank                   

   3rd 15.581 $ 54.00         Tamy Jaramillo on Puma                          

   4th 15.583                 Amber Moore on Nasmune                          

   5th 15.712                 Nikki Baldauf on Lil Lexi                       

   6th 15.799                 Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks                

   7th 15.805                 Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire            

   8th 15.956                 Kacy Stillings on One Quick Voyager             

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.976 $ 84.00         Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer                 

   2nd 16.009 $ 64.00         Sophie Hoffman on Nala's Gone Hollywood         

   3rd 16.084 $ 47.00         Rachel HuerKamp on Fergie                       

   4th 16.095                 Sarah LeValley on Lovely Diamond Romp           

   5th 16.110                 Rachel HuerKamp on Brat                         

   6th 16.129                 Cierra Palmer on Coral                          

   7th 16.151                 Natalee Mecham on Hollywood Moody               

   8th 16.153                 Amy Camacho on SB Eyes on Dolly                 

   9th 16.161                 Martha Kilcrease on Rushing Doc                 

  10th 16.230                 Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue               

  11th 16.346                 Nikki Baldauf on MP Native Drift                

  12th 16.447                 Amy Adams on Barbwire Halo                      

  13th 16.450                 Barb Steele on Rebel                            

  14th 16.466                 Elise Rackley on Oscar                          

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.592 $ 56.00         Kyleen Murphy on Twice as  Proud                

   2nd 16.618 $ 43.00         Tamy Jaramillo on Corona                        

   3rd 16.636 $ 31.00         Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                      

   4th 16.817                 McKenna Johnson on Dancer                       

   5th 16.959                 Kyleen Murphy on Smart Buba                     

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.990 $ 42.00         Sophie Hoffman on Slick                         

   2nd 17.009 $ 32.00         Emily Steiner on Ruby                           

   3rd 17.717 $ 23.00         Ronda Fowler on Pokers Super Star               

   4th 17.832                 Cierra Palmer on Nikki                          

   5th 18.138                 Angela Halls on Tax Day Grey                    

   6th 23.969                 Kyra Rudd on Budzee                             

N/T    400.000                Greg Stoneburner on Process in Blue             

N/T    400.000                Don Murphy on Smart Buba                        

N/T    415.929                Amber Moore on Cash (perks clover)              

N/T    417.432                McKenna Johannsen on Mia                        

 

                        B4B Novice 3D-Sunday                

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.645 $ 88.00              Brittaney Cordova on SHR Starlights        



   2nd 15.805 $ 53.00              Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire       

   3rd 15.845 $ 35.00              Amy Camacho on SB Eyes on Dolly            

   4th 16.009                      Sophie Hoffman on Nala's Gone Hollywood    

   5th 16.050                      Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer            

   6th 16.084                      Rachel HuerKamp on Fergie                  

   7th 16.151                      Natalee Mecham on Hollywood Moody          

   8th 16.206                      Pam Pope on Coronamiga                     

   9th 16.230                      Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue          

  10th 16.272                      Jessie Stillings on Gemma                  

  11th 16.405                      McKenna Johannsen on Mia                   

  12th 16.570                      Trista Linsacum on Tyson                   

  13th 16.618                      Tamy Jaramillo on Corona                   

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.817 $ 53.00              McKenna Johnson on Dancer                  

   2nd 17.307 $ 32.00              Tammie Lang on Geez Louise                 

   3rd 17.521 $ 21.00              Cierra Palmer on Nikki                     

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 18.349 $ 35.00              Ronda Fowler on Estella's Black Streak     

   2nd 18.592 $ 21.00              Salena Gallegos on Pitches Rose            

   3rd 19.234 $ 14.00              Tammie Lang on The Dude Abides             

   4th 20.585                      Don Murphy on Smart Buba                   

N/T    416.917                     Cierra Palmer on Coral                     

N/T    417.301                     Kacy Stillings on Classy King Dillion      

 


